concerned courier company. In such a case, SHIPDAAK shall only be required to arrange 

the COF from the concerned courier company, and will not be liable to pay any 

compensation to the User; 

(b) the User may secure its shipments having a value of more than Rs. 2,500/- (Indian Rupee 

Two Thousand Five Hundred Only), by paying certain additional risk cover charges to 

SHIPDAAK; 

(c) in relation to claims for damage shipments, it is hereby clarified that the amount of 

compensation shall depend upon the quantum/percentage of damage as against the full